R IE

8:50 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

K IE

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

12:00 PM

.00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

\\
I/

Arrival

Introduction - Organization of Groups
Training Sessions / Activities / Games

Coaching Talks / Reflection

Departure

\
1/

Arrival

Introduction - Organization of groups
Training Sessions / Activities

Break

Training Sessions / Activities
Coaching Talks / Reflection

Departure

B:50 AM

8:45 AM

G:15 AM

12:15 PM

12:50 PM

HALF DAY CAMP ITINERARY

Arrival

Introduction - Organization of Groups

Training Sessions / Activities / Games

Coaching Talks / Reflection

Departure

FULL DAY CAMP ITINERARY

DAYS 2-4

8:30 AM

B8:45 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Arrival

Organization of groups

Training Sessions / Activities

Break

Training Sessions / Activities

Coaching Talks / Reflection

Departure

B:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:50 PM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Arrival

Organization of Groups

Training Sessions / Activities / Games

Coaching Talks / Reflection

Closing Ceremony

Departure

Arrival

Organization of groups

Training Sessions / Activities

Break

Training Sessions / Games

Coaching Talks / Reflection

Closing Ceremony

Departure



