

HALF DAY CAMP ITINERARY

DAY 1 THE BEGINNING	DAYS 2-4 THE MIDDLE	DAY 5 THE FINAL DAY
8:30 AM Arrival	8:30 AM Arrival	8:30 AM Arrival
8:45 AM Introduction - Organization of Groups	8:45 AM Introduction - Organization of Groups	8:45 AM Organization of Groups
9:15 AM Training Sessions / Activities / Games	9:15 AM Training Sessions / Activities / Games	9:00 AM Training Sessions / Activities / Games
12:15 PM Coaching Talks / Reflection	12:15 PM Coaching Talks / Reflection	11:45 AM Coaching Talks / Reflection
12:30 PM Departure	12:30 PM Departure	12:00 PM Closing Ceremony
		12:30 PM Departure



FULL DAY CAMP ITINERARY

DAY 1	THE BEGINNING	DAYS 2-4 THE MIDDLE	DAY 5 THE FINAL DAY
8:30 AM	Arrival	8:30 AM Arrival	8:30 AM Arrival
8:45 AM	Introduction - Organization of groups	8:45 AM Organization of groups	8:45 AM Organization of groups
9:15 AM	Training Sessions / Activities	9:00 AM Training Sessions / Activities	9:00 AM Training Sessions / Activities
12:00 PM	Break	12:00 PM Break	12:00 PM Break
1:00 PM	Training Sessions / Activities	1:00 PM Training Sessions / Activities	1:00 PM Training Sessions / Games
4:00 PM	Coaching Talks / Reflection	4:00 PM Coaching Talks / Reflection	3:45 PM Coaching Talks / Reflection
4:30 PM	Departure	4:30 PM Departure	4:00 PM Closing Ceremony
			4:30 PM Departure